60 PIANI
.23
.34
.51
.53
.12
.46
.54
10.42

© © © W W o

100 METRI

12.98 0.8
13.42 -0.2
13.44 1.3
14.95 2.4
15.08 -1.2

200 METRI

26.95 1.0
28.00 0.9
29.37 0.7
30.55 0.7
31.74 -0.9
36.20 -0.8

300 METRI
43.41
47.08

400 METRI
:00.19
:02.32
:04.22
:06.38
:07.56
:09.47
:12.68
:30.36

R PR R R R R R

800 METRI
:16.16
:19.11
127.25
:30.18
:49.84
:17.68

W NDNDNDNN

1000 METRI
4:28.05

1500 METRI
4:36.87
4:53.95
4:57.00
4:59.43

3000 METRI
10:50.51
10:58.25
11:20.01

5000 METRI
18:51.02
19:06.00
19:20.36

10000 METRI
39:30.08
41:13.08

SACCONE Giorgia
LUPI Chiara
COLANTONI Noemi
MESSI Cristina
SCUTUMELLA Ludovica
TULLI Francesca
BONAGURA Camilla
ROSSI Flavia

()

SACCONE Giorgia
MESSI Cristina

LUPI Chiara
SCUTUMELLA Ludovica
TULLI Francesca

®

COLANTONI Noemi

SACCONE Giorgia

SIMEONI1 Federica

TULLI Francesca

GIANNICCHI Illaria

RONCONI Angela
()

COLANTONI Noemi
SIMEONI1 Federica

@

COLANTONI Noemi
ROSA Francesca
TESTA Alessandra
SIMEONI Federica
ARENA Gloria
MANGANO Rachele
TULLI Francesca
ROSSI Flavia

@

ROSA Francesca
TESTA Alessandra
ARENA Gloria
SANTELIA Bruna
MARINCOLA Charlotte
GIANNICCHI Illaria

(C))

ROSSI Flavia
(€H)

ROSA Francesca
TESTA Alessandra
ARENA Gloria
SANTELIA Bruna

(C))

TESTA Alessandra
ARENA Gloria
SANTELIA Bruna

e

ARENA Gloria
SANTELIA Bruna
TESTA Alessandra

(€))

ARENA Gloria
SANTELIA Bruna

87
97
88
96
97
88
02
02

87
96
97
97
88

88
87
92
88
85
72

88
92

88
90
7
92
87

o

90
88
02

90
7

9]

87
85
97
85

02

90
75
87
85

7

9]

87
85

87
85
7

(&)

87
85

SF
AF
SF
JF
AF
SF
RF
RF

SF
JF
AF
AF
SF

SF
SF
PF
SF
SF

RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105

RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105

RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105

SF40RM105

SF
PF

SF
SF

RM105
RM105

RM105
RM105

SF35RM105

PF
SF
SF
SF
RF

SF

RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105

RM105

SF35RM105

SF
SF
AF
SF

RF

SF

RM105
RM105
RM105
RM105

RM105

RM105

SF35RM105

SF
SF

RM105
RM105

SF35RM105

SF
SF

SF
SF

RM105
RM105

RM105
RM105

SF35RM105

SF
SF

RM105
RM105

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

2000
2000

ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

LATINA
RIETI
RIETI
RIETI
LATINA

ROMA
RIETI
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
CECCHINA

ROMA
ROMA

ANCONA
ANCONA
ROMA
LATINA
ROMA
FRASCATI
RIETI
ROMA

RIETI
POMEZIA
ROMA
SALERNO
RIETI
ROMA

ROMA

ANCONA
ROMA
RIETI
RIETI

ROMA
ROMA
AVELLINO

RIETI
SALERNO
RIETI

ROMA
ROMA

26/01
26/01
26/01
02/02
02702
02702
06704
06704

25/05
10/05
03705
03705
25705

01/06
11/05
01/06
01/06
26/04
30703

25704
25/04

12/02
18/01
14/06
25/05
12707
02707
28/06
29/03

11/05
08706
13/07
05707
11/05
27/04

25704

26/01
12/07
10/05
28706

17/05
17/05
13/04

11/05
25705
11/05

30/03
30/03



@
CORSA KM 10 STRADA

40:24 SANTELIA Bruna
40:28 TESTA Alessandra
@
SALTO IN ALTO
1.30 GIANNICCHI Illaria
(€Y
SALTO CON L"ASTA
2.60 DI CASTRO Margherita
(€H)
SALTO IN LUNGO
5.17 D"OSTUNI Chiara elena
4.14 -0.7 GIANNICCHI Illaria
4.10 2.3 MESSI Cristina
3.87 SERTOL1 Costanza
3.49 BONAGURA Camilla
3.05 ROSSI Flavia
()
SALTO TRIPLO
9.98 -0.2 RIVA Marta
@
EPTATHLON
2418 GIANNICCHI Illaria
@
STAFFETTA 4 X 100
52.06 SCUTUMELLA AF,LUPI AF,MESSI JF,SACCONE SF SF
(€H)
STAFFETTA 4 X 400
4-21.94 g;MEONI PF,ROSA SF,TESTA SF35,COLANTONI
(€H)
MARATONA A
3h03:59 TESTA Alessandra
5h03:21 GIANNICCHI Illaria
@
150 METRI
21.15 D"OSTUNI Chiara elena
21.28 CAPPELLO Marta
23.10 DE FAZI Flavia maria
(€))
50 METRI
9.54 BIGAZZI Claudia eleonora
9.6 SPERANDINI Maura
10.45 ZANON Matilde
14.36 ATANASIO Iris
(C))
MARATONINA A
1h25:15 SANTELIA Bruna
1h27:02 TESTA Alessandra
1h27:31 ARENA Gloria
(€©))
MARATONINA B
1h56:58 GIANNICCHI Illaria
(€H)
MARTELLO MC KG 9.080
8.33 CIPOLLA Sabrina
(€Y
DISCO KG 1,000
24 .86 CIPOLLA Sabrina
15.25 FELICI Elisa
@
GIAVELLOTTO GR 600
19.84 GIANNICCHI Illaria
19.28 DI CASTRO Margherita
10.69 CIPOLLA Sabrina
9.21 FELICI Elisa
()

100 HS H 84-8.50
18.35 1.9 GIANNICCHI Ilaria

85
75

85

85

94
85
96
01
02
02

96

85

SF  RM105
SF35RM105

SF  RM105

SF  RM105

PF  RM105
SF  RM105
JF RM105
RF  RM105
RF  RM105
RF  RM105

JF RM105

SF RM105

RM105

SF RM105

75
85

94
91
00

04
06
07
08

85
75
87

85

69

6
97

©

85
85
69
97

85

SF35RM105
SF  RM105

PF  RM105
SF RM105
CF RM105

EF RM105
EF RM105
EF RM105
EF RM105

SF RM105
SF35RM105
SF  RM105

SF  RM105

SF45RM105

SF45RM105
AF  RM105

SF RM105
SF  RM105
SFA5RM105
AF  RM105

SF  RM105

ATL.
ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.

ATL.

ATL.
ATL.

ATL.
ATL.
ATL.
ATL.

ATL.

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

2000
2000

2000

2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000

2000

2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

ISERNIA
TORVAIANICA

ROMA

RIETI

ROMA
ROMA
RIETI
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

LATINA

ROMA

LATINA

ROMA

VALENCIA
ROMA

ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

VERONA
FOLIGNO
VERONA

ROMA

OSTIA

ROMA
RIETI

ROMA
RIETI
OSTIA
RIETI

ROMA

02708
14/09

26/04

29/06

19/01
26/04
11/05
17/05
17/05
06704

25/05

26/04

25705

24/06

16/11
23/03

29/03
29/03
29/03

29/03
25704
29/03
29/03

16/02
28/09
16/02

02703

27/09

12/07
11/05

27/04
29/06
27/09
11/05

26704



400 HS H 76
1:22.12
1:31.06

200 HS H 60
35.75
42.52

MARTELLO KG 4.

24.69

PESO KG 4.000
7.51
7.16
5.78
4.87

@

MANGANO Rachele
MARIELLI Silvia
@

BONAGURA Camilla
ROSSI Flavia

@

000

CIPOLLA Sabrina
(€Y

CIPOLLA Sabrina

GIANNICCHI Illaria

RIVA Marta

RONCONI Angela
“@

P.L.JF PF SF SF35-49

2112

CIPOLLA Sabrina

90 SF
98 AF

02 RF
02 RF

RM105
RM105

RM105
RM105

69 SF45RM105

69 SF45RM105
85 SF RM105
96 JF RM105
72 SF40RM105

69 SF45RM105

@

- ATL.
- ATL.

- ATL.

- ATL.
. COLOSSEO
- ATL.
- ATL.

- ATL.

COLOSSEO
COLOSSEO

. COLOSSEO
- COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

COLOSSEO

2000
2000

2000
2000

2000

2000
2000
2000
2000

2000

RIETI
ROMA

ROMA
ROMA

OSTIA

OSTIA
ROMA
RIETI
CECCHINA

OSTIA

29/06
24/06

06704
06704

27/09

28709
26704
10/05
30/03

27/09



